Time
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
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MONTESSORI SCHOOL

Daily Schedule

Description

Before School Activities (personal choice Montessori activities)
Morning Snack (Healthy balanced snack)

Music and Movement (Montessori)

Morning Meeting (Elementary Readiness)

Montessori Small Group (Montessori & STEAM)

Fine Motor Small Group

Large Group Lesson (STEAM and Elementary Readiness)
Morning Work (Montessori)

Morning Recess

Lunch (Healthy Balanced Meal)

Yoga/Look at Books

Nap Time

Afternoon Snack (Healthy balanced snack)

Afternoon Recess

Afterschool Activities (personal choice Montessori activities)



