

## **Daily Schedule**

Time	Description
7:30-8:30	Before School Activities (personal choice Montessori activities)
8:30-9:00	Morning Snack (Healthy balanced snack)
8:45-9:00	Music and Movement (Montessori)
9:00-9:15	Morning Meeting (Elementary Readiness)
9:15-9:45	Montessori Small Group (Montessori & STEAM)
9:45-10:15	Fine Motor Small Group
10:15-10:30	Large Group Lesson (STEAM and Elementary Readiness)
10:30-11:00	Morning Work (Montessori)
11:00-12:00	Morning Recess
12:00-12:30	Lunch (Healthy Balanced Meal)
12:30-1:00	Yoga/Look at Books
1:00-3:00	Nap Time
3:00-3:30	Afternoon Snack (Healthy balanced snack)
3:30-5:00	Afternoon Recess
5:00-6:00	Afterschool Activities (personal choice Montessori activities)